11429 Grand River Road • P.O. Box 748 • Brighton, Michigan 48116-9547 • (810) 229-9334 • FAX (810) 229-8125
E-Mail Address: promess@promessinc.com •  www.promessinc.com
Copyright © 2009 Promess Incorporated. All rights reserved
Hollow Shaft Torque Control and Monitoring
Torque Functional Test Hollow Shaft (TFT-HS)
The Torque Functional Test system (TFT) is a
complete systems solution manufactured by
Promess Incorporated for use by both builder and

- Data Acquisition
- Network Multiple Systems
- Multiple Part Programs
11429 Grand River Road • P.O. Box 748 • Brighton, Michigan 48116-9547 • (810) 229-9334 • FAX (810) 229-8125
E-Mail Address: promess@promessinc.com •  www.promessinc.com
Copyright © 2009 Promess Incorporated. All rights reserved
Promess Servo Driven Torque Control and Monitoring
System Overview
TFT-HS Standard Sizes
Model Number
(Nm)/(RPM)
Torque Capacity
Nm / inch lbs.
Max Speed
RPM
TFT-HS-20/800 20 Nm / 177 inch lbs. 800 RPM
TFT-HS-50/500 50 Nm / 442 inch lbs. 500 RPM
TFT-HS-100/200 100 Nm / 885 inch lbs. 200 RPM
TFT-HS-150/250 150 Nm / 1327 inch lbs. 250 RPM
TFT-HS-300/100 300 Nm / 2655 inch lbs. 100 RPM
          *Other sizes and speeds available upon request.
TFT-HS
TFT
TFT-HC